
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

No.

154
167
172
175
173
178
156
174
179
160
169
168
184
162
157
164
166
180
193
152
159
165
153
177
155
170
171
163
161
151
176
181
182
185

Name

REISINGER Christian
SCHERMANN Patrick
PREUHS Manuel
MESSNER Marco
LINDBICHLER Arnold
KNÖCHL Andreas
PUCHER Rene
UNGER Manuel
PFALZ Christian
MAYER Dominik
KALKBRENNER Norbert
SCHERMANN Philipp
GINDL Niki
BUCHEGGER Lukas
KLEIN Phillip
PLOHBERGER Manuel
MALLITS Markus
PERNSTEINER Stefan
VOLLNHOFER Manuel
NAGL Peter
KOLENZ Andreas
BERLAKOVICH David
UTERLUTSCH Christian
GRITZ Michael
SKAUMAL Bernhard
KADER René
SCHABL Christian
BEISTEINER Daniel
KERSCHBAUMER David
FREYLER Fabian
SCHRANZ Michael
PERNSTEINER Gerald
TAUCHNER Bernhard
SCHIEFER Peter

Laps

15
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

9
9
9
9
8
7
4
4
4
4
4
3
3

Total Tm
3:09:23.102

3:11:22.115

3:01:31.556

3:02:38.994

3:03:47.814

3:04:21.577

3:05:13.445

3:03:00.497

3:06:56.173

3:07:32.455

3:08:22.857

3:10:37.635

2:57:24.859

2:59:43.379

2:59:47.396

3:01:44.997

3:03:39.201

3:07:04.752

3:00:29.591

3:04:01.732

3:14:50.452

2:57:05.662

3:00:34.939

3:07:23.561

3:15:19.386

2:29:07.579

3:19:25.823

1:11:23.438

1:21:18.828

1:25:33.231

2:27:51.789

2:51:31.348

1:44:40.587

1:57:42.499

Diff

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

7 Laps

8 Laps

11 Laps

11 Laps

11 Laps

11 Laps

11 Laps

12 Laps

12 Laps

Gap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1:07.438

1:08.820

33.763

51.868

1 Lap

3:55.676

36.282

50.402

2:14.778

1 Lap

2:18.520

4.017

1:57.601

1:54.204

3:25.551

1 Lap

3:32.141

10:48.720

1 Lap

3:29.277

6:48.622

7:55.825

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

9:55.390

4:14.403

1:02:18.558

23:39.559

1 Lap

13:01.912

Best Tm
11:37.308

13:01.899

13:01.882

12:43.997

13:06.820

12:52.827

13:08.900

13:56.319

14:28.933

14:27.955

14:40.452

14:41.810

14:49.461

15:14.884

14:51.138

14:51.427

14:51.677

15:21.725

15:10.687

15:37.194

16:58.483

16:08.502

15:10.325

19:06.439

18:08.422

15:54.380

21:32.215

15:32.269

18:11.678

18:15.124

15:15.556

30:10.170

25:52.245

21:35.998

Motor
HUSQVARNA

KTM

GasGas

TM

KTM

Kawasaki

Husqvarna

KTM

KTM

Husaberg

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Suzuki

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

HUSQVARNA

KTM

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
2 Laps

Avg. Speed
38,018

Best Lap Tm
11:37.308

Best Speed
41,302

Best Lap by
154 - REISINGER Christian
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Pos
35

36

No.

158
183

Name

FANGL Patrick
MAYER Franz

Laps

1
Total Tm

29:56.321
Diff

14 Laps

Gap
2 Laps

Best Tm Motor
KTM

Beta

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
2 Laps

Avg. Speed
38,018

Best Lap Tm
11:37.308

Best Speed
41,302

Best Lap by
154 - REISINGER Christian

Printed: 4.10.2013 17:19:08
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